STATE OF MARYLAND
Revenues by Agency, Source and Fund
For The Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2002

Agency and Source of Revenues

General
Fund

Debt Service
Fund

Current Current
Unrestricted Restricted
Fund Fund

Totals

State Forest and Park Service:
Taxes
Licenses and Permits
Fees for Services
Fines and Costs
Sales to the Public
Commissions snd Royalties
Rentals
Miscellaneous
Reimbursements and Grants From the Federal Govemment
Reimbursements other than Federal & State Govenment
Provision for Refunds
Reimbursements From State Agencies
Revolving Accounts
Reduction of Expenditures

Total:

Capital Grants and Loan Administration:
Taxes
Licenses and Permits
Fees for Services
Sales to the Public
Reimbursements and Grants From the Federal Govemnment
Reimbursements From State Agencies

Touul:

Licensing and Registration Service:
Licenses and Permits
Fecs for Services
Fines and Costs
Sales to the Public
Rentals
Miscellaneous
Reimbursements other than Federal & State Government
Reimbursements From State Agencies

Total:

(1,190)
661,219
6.359.546
15,043
2,174,850
1,746,746
2,977,257
118,760

1,076,669
(65.820)
360
32

1,655

417,861

5,908

397,581
(401,097)
748,265
149,472

15,065,014

417.861

503,805

16,386,764

3,025,607

92,927,886

379,089

204,366

3,025,607
9,759
156,580
983,250
379,089
93,132,252

97,103,082

379,089

204,366

97,686,537

2487417
89,618
700
8,779
14.300
15,744
37

2:187.017
89,618
700
8779
14,300
15,744
737

a8

2.316,995

2.317,041
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